MINATOL	GQ		ASSIGNMI	ENT (Office)		
From (Person	; Chang Bron	Sen o	r CT	1	I	Date/Time: 30.10.19 11. 194 m
Estimated Co.				Bill to:		
	S / TP RES / OD I			28	Insured:	GBH 9468I
	m/s William BMK Industria				Tel:	9795868
Policy No:	DMCVSN307	0731800	00-	Claim No:	SYMIAD	7508960>
Sum Insured:				Excess		
Make of Veh: (Client's Record					1	0.0.A. 28. 8-2019
CA / REV	REP. / REV 24		on Contacted:	Ah Sai	Ve	H.O.D. Englorsement
Date/Time 3	0.10.19 4.24	Pers				
Date/Time 3	1	1 5417				<i>O</i> .
Date/Time 3	Action/Instruction) (X) Estimate	/kuba	b 04-2	
Date/Time 3	Action/Instruction	(3)C) Estimate	/kuba	h oA = 2	3/6/2019
Date/Time 3	Action/Instruction	(3/01) Estimate 1190 MAR	/kula	h oA - 2	

THANKS

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Chong Boon Sen <booksen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com>

Sent:

Wednesday, 30 October 2019 11:19 AM

To: Cc: assignments Chong Boon Sen

Subject:

FW: OUR REF: SNM19D205089-GBH9468J-THP- NOTICE OF PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION FOR MOTOR VEHICLE PC 7990 R [Your ref: GBH 9468 J]

Chong Boon Sen

Claims Executive Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: (65) 63896171 | M. (65) XXXX XXXX | F: (65) 6222 1033

W: www.sq.cntaiping.com | FB: www.facebook.com/chinataipingsg/ | WeChat: 太平狮城 Taiping SG 3 Anson

Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: (65) 63896171 | M: (65) XXXX XXXX | F: (65) 6222 1033

From: Chong Boon Sen

Sent: Wednesday, October 30, 2019 11:18 AM

To: 'Jenny' <jenny@tcmg.com.sg>

Ce: 'ong beng ha' <ongbengha@yahoo.com>; 'Ling Leong Hui' <lhling@tcmg.com.sg>; Rachel Ling <jin@tcmg.com.sg>; 'Mdm Ling' <mdmling@tcmg.com.sg>; 'tcmg backup' <tcmg.backup@gmail.com> Subject: RE: OUR REF: SNM19D205089-GBH9468J-THP- NOTICE OF PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION

FOR MOTOR VEHICLE PC 7990 R [Your ref: GBH 9468 J]

WITHOUT PREJUDICE SAVE AS TO COSTS

Dear Sir.

We regret to inform that we are not agreeable to your list of proposed surveyors and will be assigning our panel surveyor, M/s LKK Auto Consultants to conduct the Pre-repair survey.

Please contact our surveyor to conduct the post repair inspection before returning the repaired vehicle to the claimant.

Aside to LKK.

Please refer to the email below and liaise with third party workshop accordingly.

Thank you.

Chong Boon Sen

Claims Executive Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: (65) 63896171 | M (65) XXXX XXXX | F (65) 6222 1033

W: www.sq.cntaiping.com | FB: www.facebook.com/chinataipingsq/ | WeChat: 太平狮城 Taiping SG 3 Anson

Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: (65) 63896171 | M: (65) XXXX XXXX | F: (65) 6222 1033

From: Jenny [mailto:jenny@tcmg.com.sg]
Sent: Wednesday, October 30, 2019 11:05 AM

To: Chong Boon Sen <booksen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com>

Cc: Irene Tay < irene.tay@sg.entaiping.com>; Chee So Chow < sochow.chee@sg.entaiping.com>; 'ong beng

ha' <ongbengha@vahoo.com>; 'Ling Leong Hui' < hling@tcmg.com.sg>; Rachel Ling

<jin@temg.com.sg>; 'Mdm Ling' <mdmling@temg.com.sg>; 'temg backup' <temg.backup@gmail.com>
Subject: RE: OUR REF: SNM19D205089-GBH9468J-THP- NOTICE OF PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION

FOR MOTOR VEHICLE PC 7990 R [Your ref: GBH 9468 J]

Importance: High

IMMEDIATE ATTENTION

Your ref: (CHINA TAIPING) GBH 9468 J Our ref: TCMG/PC7990R/1019/WLC

Dear Sir

We refer to the above matter and to your email and your letter of even date.

Our client is not agreeable to any of your appointed panel of surveyors as the Single Joint Expert.

Our client's panel of surveyors nominated as the Single Joint Expert is as attached.

(P/S: Please acknowledge receipt of this e-mail. Thank you.)

Regards

Jenny Tham TOMMY CHOO, MARK GO LLC 151 Chin Swee Road #14-15/16 Manhattan House Singapore 169876

Tel: 6532 2455 - Fax: 6538 9850 Email Address: jenny@temg.com.sg

From: Chong Boon Sen [mailto:boonsen.chong a.sg.cntaiping.com]

Sent: 30 October 2019 10:46 To: jenny@temg.com.sg

Subject: RE: OUR REF: SNM19D205089-GBH9468J-THP- NOTICE OF PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION

FOR MOTOR VEHICLE PC 7990 R [Your ref: GBH 9468 J]

Without prejudice

Dear Sir, LKK STA LBS

Chong Boon Sen

Claims Executive Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909 DID: (65) 63896171 | M. (65) XXXX XXXX | F: (65) 6222 1033

W: www.sq.cntaiping.com | FB: www.facebook.com/chinataipingsg/ | WeChat: 太平狮城 Taiping SG 3 Anson

Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: (65) 63896171 | M. (65) XXXX XXXX | F: (65) 6222 1033

From: Claims Dept of CTI

Sent: Wednesday, October 30, 2019 10:39 AM

To: Irene Tay < irene tay@sg.cntaiping.com>; Chee So Chow < sochow.chee@sg.cntaiping.com>; Chong

Boon Sen

boonsen.chong@sg.entaiping.com>; jenny@temg.com.sg

Subject: OUR REF: SNM19D205089-GBH9468J-THP- NOTICE OF PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION FOR

MOTOR VEHICLE PC 7990 R [Your ref: GBH 9468 J]

Importance: High

Dear Boon Sen.

Please assist to conduct PRS for PC7990R.

Note: officer in charge - Irene Tay 63896192.

Regards.

Claims Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #15-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

T: (65) 63896116 | F: (65) 62247175

W: www.sg.cntaiping.com | FB: www.facebook.com/chinataipingsg/ | WeChat: 太半狮城 Taiping SG

Disclaimer. This e-mail and any files transmitted with it is intended only for the named recipients and may contain confidential information. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination of this message, either in whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately. Please delete the e-mail and any copies of it thereafter.

From: Jenny [mailto:jenny@tcmg.com.sg] Sent: Tuesday, 29 October, 2019 4:52 PM

To: Claims Dept of CTI <claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com>

Cc: 'ong beng ha' <ongbengha@yahoo.com>; 'Ling Leong Hui' <lhling@tcmg.com.sg>; Rachel Ling <jin@tcmg.com.sg>; 'Mdm Ling' <mdmling@tcmg.com.sg>; 'tcmg backup' <tcmg.backup@gmail.com>

Subject: NOTICE OF PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION FOR MOTOR VEHICLE PC 7990 R [Your ref: GBH

9468 J]

Importance: High

RE-SEND

IMMEDIATE ATTENTION

Your ref: (CHINA TAIPING) GBH 9468 J Our ref: TCMG/PC7990R/1019/WLC

Dear Sirs

We refer to the above matter.

We attached herein copy of our Notice of Pre-Repair Inspection for your attention.

Thank you.

(P/S: Please acknowledge receipt of this e-mail. Thank you.)

Regards

Jenny Tham TOMMY CHOO, MARK GO LLC 151 Chin Swee Road #14-15/16 Manhattan House Singapore 169876

Tel: 6532 2455 - Fax: 6538 9850 Email Address: jenny@temg.com.sg

From: Jenny [mailto:jenny/a/temg.com.sg]

Sent: 29 October 2019 16:43

To: 'claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com' < claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com>

Cc: 'ong beng ha' <ongbengha@yahoo.com>; 'Ling Leong Hui' <!hling@tcmg.com.sg>; Rachel Ling <!in@tcmg.com.sg>; 'Mdm Ling' <mdmling@tcmg.com.sg>; 'tcmg backup' <!cmg.backup@gmail.com>
Subject: NOTICE OF PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION FOR MOTOR VEHICLE PC 7990 R [Your ref: GBH

9468 J]

IMMEDIATE ATTENTION

Your ref: (CHINA TAIPING) GBH 9468 J Our ref: TCMG/PC7990R/1019/WLC

Dear Sirs

. We refer to the above matter.

We attached herein copy of our Notice of Pre-Repair Inspection for your attention.

Thank you.

(P/S: Please acknowledge receipt of this e-mail. Thank you.)

Regards

Jenny Tham
TOMMY CHOO, MARK GO LLC
151 Chin Swee Road
#14-15/16 Manhattan House
Singapore 169876
Tel: 6532 2455 - Fax: 6538 9850
Email Address: jenny@tcmg.com.sg

This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service. For more information please visit http://www.symanteccloud.com

This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service. For more information please visit http://www.symanteccloud.com

TOMMY CHOO, MARK GO LLC

Advocates & Solicitors UEN NO: 201523418E

(a law corporation with limited liability)

151 CHIN SWEE ROAD #14-15/16 MANHATTAN HOUSE SINGAPORE 169876 TEL: (65) 6532 2455

FAX: (65) 6538 9850 (Services of Court Documents By Fax Not Accepted)

EMAIL: Ihling@tcmg.com.sg

Our Ref: TCMG/PC7990R/1019/WLC

Your Ref: GBH 9468 J

30 October 2019

(AMENDED)

BY E-MAIL ONLY claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com

M/s China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd 3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

Attn: Motor Claims Department

Dear Sirs.

PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION NOTICE

We act for M/s MG Lim Transport, the owner and/or driver of motor vehicle no. PC 7990 R, which was involved in an accident along Ang Mo Kio Avenue 10 on 28 August 2019 at 17:30 hours.

We hereby give you NOTICE that we are claiming against your insured motor vehicle no. GBH 9468 J for damages and/or injuries, costs and disbursements as a result of your insured's negligence.

Kindly let us know if you wish to conduct a pre-repair inspection on our client's motor vehicle at M/s William Lee Car Air Con, (4033 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 1 #01-62 (Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 1), Singapore 569640 - Ah Sai @ 9795 8668).

If we do not hear from you within the next two (2) working days, we shall deem that you have waived the requirement for the pre-repair inspection.

Yours faithfully

LING LEONG HUI (MR)

cc. M/s William Lee Car Air Con (Your ref: PC 7990 R)

BY EMAIL onghengha@yahoo.com

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3, Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 5. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	29/10/2019 14:27
Date Of Accident	28/10/2019 17:30
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG ANG MO KIO AVE 10
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	PC7990R
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	M/S MG LIM TRANSPORT
Co Reg No	53395928D
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-94896993
Alternative Phone No.	OFFICE-94896993
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	тоуота
Model	HIACE-2.8 D (A)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	COMMERCIAL USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	BUS
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	DMB1SN3027391900
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	CHIEN SOO KAH
NRIC No	\$14141181
Date Of Birth	10/01/1960
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	13/03/1980
Driving Experience	39 YEARS AND 7 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-93378943
Fax Number	
Contact Number	

NOEMAIL

Address

BLK 606 HOUGANG AVE 4 #09-169

Postcode

530606

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

CHAIN COLLISION

Weather Conditions

RAINING

Road Surface

WET

NO

3

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

YES

Was any body injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

TRAFFIC POLICE DIVISION HQ - SINGAPORE CITY

Police Station Address

ROAD: 10 UBI AVENUE 3 , POSTCODE: 408865 , COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 65470000 - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

AS PER SKETCH PLAN AND POLICE REPORT ATTACHED.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

GBH9468J

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

VAN WHITE COLOUR

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

GOODS VEHICLE

Name of Driver

TAN JINXIAN

NRIC/Passport Number

S8528488F

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

FRONT

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

SH9710H

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

COMFORD TAXI BLUE COLOUR

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

TAXI

Name of Driver

CHONG HIN SHEN

NRIC/Passport Number

\$16775161

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

REAR

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

CHIEN SOO KAH

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

NECK

Injured person in which vehicle?

PC7990R

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

Address

Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy flability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

l understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Reg No: 00 Reg No: 533959280 R

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: x Ch 29.10-19

Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: نار (دورون

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: Skilly

NRIC/FIN No.:

1847

1

					\rightarrow					-				+	-
					A			\mathbf{H}	-	1				H	-
+ + + P	NG.	MO	HK.	(p-	1 1	Ve	10	-		4	A	e	2	+	70
					\blacksquare	1924	Troff	HQ K1				Ħ		T	# "
			10	N		12	1			15	13	1	3H	9	710
				1	11					1					-
				$\pm \pm$	\pm	+	+	+++		1	-6	2	713	H	40
++++	+++	-	+		+		\blacksquare			4		F		T	7 '
$\overline{\Box}$		-		\mp	\Box	\Box	\mp	+		10	7	Ħ	H	\mp	
			111		\Box					1	#	Ħ		\pm	
						\pm				111					
++++			+++		+	+	+	+++	HH	+	+	H	H	+	
CRIBE CIRC	UMSTAN	CES OF	THE ACC	IDENT	d	N. T.									
						-	- 1-	-0	0.1		-	-	, ,	_	_
	1	8	Olive	Ke	PM	Mo	:1 3	01911	1 450	دەد	15	da	ted		
28	10 20	19	10.1	b an	_		- 41								
	1 1														
						_				_	_	_		_	-
										11					7
															-
										15					
															_
			- 4												
			14												
F	2 2 2		14											8	
	2.0		- Y4											8	
2	2 2 2		14		21										
2	2.0		- Y4		21									E.	
F	20		4		11									8	
į.	2 2 2		N N		27									8	
	20		\(\frac{1}{2}\)		22									8	
	200		4		21									8	
			¥		Į.									8	
			Ya Ya		21									8	
			14		21									8	
			4 A B B B B B B B B B		J.										
			14		n n										
- TRAN					1									8	
TRANS										Fri Live					
SAROTTO O	e going ;	particular	s are true	i ln ever		ect.									
TRA PATION		particular		A			9.10	- 19							
SARATTION STATES	e going ;	particular	s are true	A			9-10	- 19							
SAROTTION AUGINIO MOTE	going p	particular	Driver	s Signat	y respo		e La	10. 10	Meportin	OTE US		T. T	gnature		





Police Station Of Origin:

Traffic Police

10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865

Tel No: 65470000

T/20191029/2023

Report No. T/20191029/2023

REPORT	OF A TRAFFIC	CACCIDENT		
	ne Report N 019 10:16	tade:	Vide Report No.;	Station Diary No.:
Informa	nt's Partic	ilars	设计工业标题的MYMATE	加州的新疆域的
Name o	f Informant SOO KAH		Address: APT BLK 606 HOUGANG AV 530606	ENUE 4 #09-169 SINGAPORE
	/ ID No.: O / S14141	181	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 93378943
National	lity: PORE CITIZ	EN	Email:	
Sex: Male	Age: 59	Date of Birth: 10/01/1960	Type of Informant: Driver	
Race:			Language:	Institution / School Name;
Occupat			Driving Licence Information: Class: 3	Date of Expiry:

Type of Accident:	Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 28/10/2019 17:30	Type of Location:
Location: Junction of Ri ANG MO KIO ANG MO KIO	원래(양아) 경기 회원 전기 (경기 (경기) 기계 (기계)			
Weather: Drizzling		Road Surface:		Road Speed Limit:
Traffic Flow:		Traffic Control:		Traffic Volume: Moderate
Type of Collis	ion:			Anyone conveyed by ambulance: No

Vehicle No.	Type	Make:	Model	Color	Condition.	No.of Passenger
GBH9468J	Bus/Coach/Mi nibus					0
PC7990R	Bus/Coach/Mi nibus					0
SH9710H	Car	(v)				0





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

2 of 4 Report No. T/20191029/2023

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

No. of Podest	n Involved: No					
THE PERSON AND THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN	ians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA				
Name	2000年1月1日 - 100日 -	ATTENDED TO	STATE OF	WATER CITY	Joseph Ind	
raune	TAN JINXIAN		ID No.		S8528488P	
Related Vehicle	OPLIC		1	140.	30328488P	
A COUNTRY OF THE PARTY OF THE P	e GBH9468J (Bus/Coach/Minit	ous)	Co	ntact N	o. NIL	
Hospital/Clinic	NIII.		-	THE STATE OF THE	O. IVIL	
Hospital/Clinic NIL			Cls	ass of	Class: NIL	
			Dri	ving	Date of Expiry: NIL	
			Lic	ence &	Date of Expiry; MIL	
Date Treatment		Exp	piry Date	9		
No. of Days gra	Date D	Discharge NIL				
Driver	nted Medical Leave NIL	Degree	of Injur	y NIL		
Name	CHIEN SOO KAH		- NO	AS DE LA	大學是168人類與學生	
	S. IIEN SOO KAH		IDI	Vo.	S1414118I	
Related Vehicle	PC7990R (Bus/Coach/Minibus		Contact No.		11831.07/11/091	
	, or sort (aus/Coach/Minibus	3)			93378943	
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			140-400	37.8.47.36.47.35	
	A STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE			s of	Class: 3	
			Driving Licence &		Date of Expiry: NIL	
			Lice	nce &		
ate Treatment	NIL	Data Die	Expi	ry Date		
o. of Days gran	ed Medical Leave NIL	Date Dis	charge	NIL		
nver and a man	(CAN)	Degree o	injury	INIL		
ame	CHONG HIN SHEN		1D 1	理的思想	等。中国XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	
atat attaca			ID No	D	S1677516I	
elated Vehicle	SH9710H (Car)		Contact No.			
ospital/Clinic			Conti	act No.	NIL	
Japital/Clinic	NIL		Class of		CI	
			Drivin		Class: NIL	
			Licen	8 ec	Date of Expiry: NIL	
te Treatment	NIL		Explry	Date		
of Decision	d Medical Leave NIL	Date Disci		NIL		

Brief Details.

ON THE ABOVE MENTIONTIONED DATE AND TIME,

I WAS WAITING AT THE ABOVE MENTIONED LOCATION AS THE TRAFFIC LIGHTS WERE RED, THE TAXI WAS ALSO STATIONARY IN FRONT OF MY VEHICLE. SUDDENLY I FELT AN IMPACT FROM BEHIND AND REALISED THAT THE OTHER VEHICLE HAD COLLIDED INTO THE REAR OF MY VEHICLE, THE RESULT OF THE IMPACT MOVED MY VEHICLE FORWARD AND I COLLIDED INTO THE TAXI THAT WAS PARKED IN FRONT OF ME. I ALIGHTED FROM MY VEHICLE AND WENT TO LOOK FOR THE OTHER DRIVERS THAT WERE INVOLVED IN THE ACCIDENT AND



T/20191029/2023

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

3 of 4 Report No. T/20191029/2023

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

EXCHANGED PARTICULARS WITH THEM, I ALSO TOOK PHOTOS OF THE VEHICLES AFTER THE ACCIDENT. AFTERWARDS WE LEFT THE SCENE. I THEN WENT TO THE CLINIC FOR A CHECK UP AS I FELT SOME PAIN AT THE BACK OF MY NECK AND WAS GIVEN 1 DAY OF MC.

THAT IS ALL





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000 4 of 4 Report No. T/20191029/2023

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: TP / LEE CHEN EN	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 29/10/2019 10:16
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / AEIT / SSI 2 JUREMAH BINTE AHMAD Contact No.: 65476219	Classification-Of-Gase: SINGAPORE POLICE FORCE
Authentication Stamp NP168	or metine:

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars Owner ID Type:	Business
Owner ID:	
Vehicle Details	928D
Vehicle No.:	PC7990R
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	01 Nov 2019
Vehicle Make:	TOYOTA
Vehicle Model:	HIACE COMMUTER GL 2.8 AUTO
Primary Colour:	White
Manufacturing Year:	2019
Engine No.:	1GD8382270
Chassis No.:	GDH2232001397
Maximum Power Output:	-
Open Market Value:	\$45,157.00
Original Registration Date:	12 Apr 2019
First Registration Date:	12 Apr 2019
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid:	\$2,258.00
intended PARF Rebate Details	
PARF Eligibility:	No
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	•
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$0.00
ntended COE Rebate Details	
COE Expiry Date:	11 Apr 2029
COE Category:	C - Goods Vehicle & Bus
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$26,378.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$24,912.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$24,912.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 01 Nov 2019

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	14 Nov 2019		14 Nov 2019 16:41 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$0.00 Edit Estima		0.00 New Rpt		Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case	
	Main) R	eference	Clair	m Details		Documents		Show All
CLAIM S	UBFOLDER DE	TAILS				[Created	by insurer]		
Insured:	-, Co. Re	g. No.: -							
Main Claimant:	M/S MG L	IM TRANSPORT	Co. Reg. No.: 53	3959280					
Vehicle Re No.:	PC7990	R		Di	ate of Loss:		9 17:00 - :59 and 16 Days From L	TA Reg Date (Ma	n Yr]]
Claim Type	e: TP/SN	419D205089C0	12		licy/Cover ote No.:	DMCVSN30	CVSN30707318000		
Vehicle Re No. (Insured):	GBH9468	GBH94683			licy No. laimant):	DMB1SN3027391900			
				Ð	cess:	S\$0.00			
Repairer:	William L	ee Car Air Con ((Geylang)) 1, Loro	ng 23 Geylang	, 388352 0	eylang - Tel:	97958668		
Handling Insurer:	China Tai	ping Insurance	(Singapore) Pte. Li	td, (HQ) - Tel	6389 611	1 [Handled	by Chong Boon S	en)	
Claimant's Insurer:	China Tai	•	(Singapore) Pte. L		OFFICE PARTY				
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [H	andled by 3	CING GUO Q	IANG] [Final R	tpt due 25/11	/2019]
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED					View	All Compose	Case Mail
There are	no mail for this	case							
ALL ASS	OCIATED TAS	iks ^E				View All 1	Search Tasks Cre	ate New Task	Complete
Due Da		Type Task	Group Subjec	t Handler	Assig	ned By	Completed On	Created On	Dane

Page 1 of 6 Merimen e-Claims

Claim Documents

*PC7990R (SNM19D205089C02) [GBH94683] TP
M/S MG LIM TRANSPORT
Oct 28 2019 5:00PM [-] William Lee Car Air Con

Acc	essment Reports		[A reco	name Incl	
		and any and any and any and any	1 per		∠
No 1	Finalized On 29/10/19 14:48	Car City Auto Centre Pte Ltd (HQ) Accident Statement	0	Thumbnall Load HTM	Print
-	may may me a 71750	precional designation		I seed of states	
Pho	tos/Images		3 per	page 🔽	V
No.	Finalized On	Car City Auto Centre Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	29/10/19 14:41	INSURED VEH [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	
2	29/10/19 14:41	INSURED VEH CHASSIS NO [Linked Accident Report Documents)	0	Load JPG	Ø
3	29/10/19 14:41	INSURED VEH [Linked Accident Report Ducuments]	0	Load JPG	Ø
4	29/10/19 14:41	INSURED VEH [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	Ø
5	29/10/19 14:41	INSURED VEH	0	Load JPG	Ø
6	29/10/19 14:41	[Linked Acculent Report Documents] INSURED VEH	0	Load JPG	Ø
,	29/10/19 14:41	[Linked Accident Report Ducuments] INSURED VEH	0	Load JPG	82
8	29/10/19 14:41	[Linked Assident Report Documents] INSURED VEH	0	Load JPG	Z
9	29/10/19 14:41	[Linked Azzident Report Documents] INSURED VEH	0	Load JPG	52
10	29/10/19 14:41	[Linked Assident Report Socuments] INSURED VEH	0	- 1100000000000000000000000000000000000	52
	Particular or the	[Linked Accident Report Documents] INSURED VEH		Load 3PG	
11	29/10/19 14:41	[Linked Accident Report Documents] INSURED VEH	0	Load 3PG	82
12	29/10/19 14:41	[Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load 3PG	2
No.	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) General View	0	Thumbnail	of the brightness
1	14/11/19 17:43	(0.5(1=16).0(1=0))		Load JPG	8
2	14/11/19 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
3	14/11/19 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
	14/11/19 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
5	14/11/19 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
5	14/11/19 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	M
7	14/11/19 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
В	14/11/19 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	\vee
9	14/11/19 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
10	14/11/19 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	Z
11	14/11/19 17:43	General View	6	Load JPG	8
12	14/11/19 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	14/11/19 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	14/11/19 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
15	14/11/19 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	12
16	14/11/19 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	8
7	14/11/19 17:43	General View	0	Load 3PG	Ø
8	14/11/19 17:43	General View	0	Load 3PG	Ø
9	14/11/19 17:43	General View			2
		S-MOCRAID-WOOLD MAN	0	Load 3PG	-
0	14/11/19 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
1	14/11/19 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
2	14/11/19 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V

Ass	essment Reports		1 per p	age 🗸	2
No	Finalized On	Car City Auto Centre Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	
					2
24	14/11/19 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	2
25	14/11/19 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	2
26	14/11/19 17:43	General View	6	Load JPG	2
27.	14/11/19 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
28	14/11/19 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	2
29	14/11/19 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	2
30	14/11/19 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	2
31	14/11/19 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	R
		General View	0	Load JPG	2
32	14/11/19 17:43		0	Load JPG	V
33	14/11/19 17:43	General View			_
34	14/11/19 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	2
35	14/11/19 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	2
36	14/11/19 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	2
37	14/11/19 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	82
38	14/11/19 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	2
39	14/11/19 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	2
40	14/11/19 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	2
41	14/11/19 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
42	14/11/19 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	Z
43	14/11/19 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
44	14/11/19 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	2
45	14/11/19 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	2
-		General View	0		2
46	14/11/19 17:43			Load JPG	-
47	14/11/19 17:43	General View	6	Load JPG	N/
48	14/11/19 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	~
49	14/11/19 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	2
50	14/11/19 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	8
51	14/11/19 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	Z
52	14/11/19 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	2
53	14/11/19 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
54	14/11/19 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	2
55	14/11/19 17:43	General View	6	Load JPG	2
56	14/11/19 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	2
57	14/11/19 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
58	14/11/19 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	2
59	14/11/19 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
50	14/11/19 17:43		0	Load JPG	12
		General View		1.500 117 (20)	
51	14/11/19 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	12
52	14/11/19 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
63	14/11/19 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	2
54	14/11/19 17:43	General View		Load JPG	82
55	14/11/19 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	8
56	14/11/19 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	82
57	14/11/19 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	14/11/19 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	14/11/19 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	8
10	14/11/19 17:43	General View	8	Load JPG	V
1	14/11/19 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	2
12	14/11/19 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
73	14/11/19 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	14/11/19 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
	Guess Volume Victorial	General View		The state of the state of	
75	14/11/19 17:43		0	Load JPG	2
76	14/11/19 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	N/
77	14/11/19 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
78	14/11/19 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V

Merimen e-Claims Page 3 of 6

No	Finalized On	Car City Auto Contro Dto 144 (1971)	1 per	Thumbnail	Prin
79	14/11/19 17:43	Car City Auto Centre Pte Ltd (HQ) General View	0	Load JPG	Prin
BD.	14/11/19 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
31	14/11/19 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
32	14/11/19 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
33	14/11/19 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	5
84	14/11/19 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	6
35	14/11/19 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	5
86	14/11/19 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	5
87	14/11/19 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	6
88	14/11/19 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	6
89	14/11/19 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	5
90	14/11/19 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	5
91	14/11/19 17:43	General View	0	Load 3PG	5
92	14/11/19 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	6
93	14/11/19 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	5
94	14/11/19 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	8
95	14/11/19 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	8
96	14/11/19 17:43	General View	0	Load 3PG	5
97	14/11/19 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	8
98	14/11/19 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	8
99	14/11/19 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	8
100	14/11/19 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	8
101	14/11/19 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	N
102	14/11/19 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	P.
103	14/11/19 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	N
104	14/11/19 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	8
105	14/11/19 17:43	General View	0	Load 3PG	5
106	14/11/19 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	5
107	14/11/19 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	1
108	14/11/19 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	8
109	14/11/19 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
110	14/11/19 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	8
111	14/11/19 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	8
112	14/11/19 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	2
113	14/11/19 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
114	14/11/19 17:43	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
115	14/11/19 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	Q
116	14/11/19 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
117	14/11/19 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	2
118	14/11/19 17:46	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
119	14/11/19 17:46	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
120	14/11/19 17:46	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
121	14/11/19 17:46	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	R
122	14/11/19 17:46	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
23	14/11/19 17:46	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	R
24	14/11/19 17:46	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	R
25	14/11/19 17:46	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	P
26	14/11/19 17:46	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	8
27	14/11/19 17:46	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	2
28	14/11/19 17:46	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
129	14/11/19 17:46	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
30	14/11/19 17:46	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
31	14/11/19 17:46	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
32	14/11/19 17:46	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	R
133	14/11/19 17:46	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
	14/11/19 17:46	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V

Ass	essment Reports		1 per page	v	2
No	Finalized On	Car City Auto Centre Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbi		Prin
135	14/11/19 17:46	Photographs of Damaged Parts			V
136	14/11/19 17:46	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load Ji		V
137	14/11/19 17:46	Photographs of Damaged Parts	① Load 3	-	V
138	14/11/19 17:46	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load J	PG	V
139	14/11/19 17:46	Photographs of Damaged Parts	i.oad Ji	PG.	M
140	14/11/19 17:46	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load 3	PG	V
141	14/11/19 17:46	Photographs of Damaged Parts	Load 3	PG	V
142	14/11/19 17:46	Photographs of Damaged Parts	€ Load 3	PG	V
143	14/11/19 17:46	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load 3	PG	V
144	14/11/19 17:46	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load 3	PG.	Y
145	14/11/19 17:46	Photographs of Damaged Parts	① Load 3	PG	V
146	14/11/19 17:46	Photographs of Damaged Parts	O Load 3	PG	V
147	14/11/19 17:46	Photographs of Damaged Parts	Q Load 3	PG	V
148	14/11/19 17:46	Photographs of Damaged Parts	O Load 3	PG	V
149	14/11/19 17:46	Photographs of Damaged Parts	■ Load 3	200	V
150	14/11/19 17:46	Photographs of Damaged Parts	O Load 3		V
		Photographs of Damaged Parts	O Load 3		V
151	14/11/19 17:46			-	_
152	14/11/19 17:46	Photographs of Damaged Parts			2
153	14/11/19 17:46	Photographs of Damaged Parts	O Load 3		8
154	14/11/19 17:46	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load 3		V
155	14/11/19 17:46	Photographs of Damaged Parts	€ Load 3		V
156	14/11/19 17:46	Photographs of Damaged Parts	■ Load 3	PG	2
157	14/11/19 17:46	Photographs of Damaged Parts	■ Load 3	PG	8
158	14/11/19 17:46	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load 3	PG	V
159	14/11/19 17:46	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load 3	PG	V
160	14/11/19 17:46	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load 3	PG	V
161	14/11/19 17:46	Photographs of Damaged Parts	■ Load 3	PG	V
162	14/11/19 17:46	Photographs of Damaged Parts	■ Load 3	PG	2
163	14/11/19 17:46	Photographs of Damaged Parts	■ Load 3	PG	V
164	14/11/19 17:46	Photographs of Damaged Parts	■ Load 3	PG	V
165	14/11/19 17:46	Photographs of Damaged Parts	O Load 3		V
166	14/11/19 17:46	Photographs of Damaged Parts	O Load 3		V
167	14/11/19 17:46	Photographs of Damaged Parts	■ Load 3		2
		Photographs of Damaged Parts	O Load 2		2
168	14/11/19 17:46	11.10.00.00.00.00.00.00.00.00.00.00.00.0			
169	14/11/19 17:46	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load 3		Ø
170	14/11/19 17:46	Photographs of Damaged Parts	① Load 3		Ø
171	14/11/19 17:46	Photographs of Damaged Parts	O Load 3		V
172	14/11/19 17:46	Photographs of Damaged Parts	① Load 3	PG	₩.
173	14/11/19 17:46	Photographs of Damaged Parts	O Load 3	PG	82
174	14/11/19 17:46	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load J	PG	Z
175	14/11/19 17:46	Photographs of Damaged Parts	■ Load 3	PG	V
176	14/11/19 17:46	Photographs of Damaged Parts	■ Load 3	PG.	V
177	14/11/19 17:46	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load J	PG	V
178	14/11/19 17:46	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1.oad 3	PG	V
179	14/11/19 17:46	Photographs of Damaged Parts	■ Load Ji	PG	V
180	14/11/19 17:46	Photographs of Damaged Parts	① Load 3	PG	V
151	14/11/19 17:46	Photographs of Damaged Parts	O Load J	PG	V
182	14/11/19 17:46	Photographs of Damaged Parts	O Load J	-	2
183	14/11/19 17:46	Photographs of Damaged Parts	O Load J		8
184	14/11/19 17:46	Photographs of Damaged Parts	6 Load 3		N N
				-	₩.
185	14/11/19 17:46	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0 Load II		_
186	14/11/19 17:46	Photographs of Damaged Parts	O Load 3		V
187	14/11/19 17:46	Photographs of Damaged Parts	O Load Ji		V
188	14/11/19 17:46	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load J	PG	V
189	14/11/19 17:46	Photographs of Damaged Parts	load Ji	PG	V
100	14/11/19 17:46	Photographs of Damaged Parts	■ Load 3	PG:	V

Assessment Reports		1 per s	sage V	V	
tio	Finalized On	Car City Auto Centre Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
191	14/11/19 17:46	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
192	14/11/19 17:47	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	V
193	14/11/19 17:47	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
194	14/11/19 17:47	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
195	14/11/19 17:47	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	V
196	14/11/19 17:47	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	V
197	14/11/19 17:47	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	$\overline{\mathbf{Z}}$
198	14/11/19 17:47	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	\square
199	14/11/19 17:47	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	E)
200	14/11/19 17:47	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	V
201	14/11/19 17:47	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	V
202	14/11/19 17:47	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	V
203	14/11/19 17:47	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	₩.
204	14/11/19 17:47	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	82
205	14/11/19 17:47	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	V
206	14/11/19 17:47	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
Doc	umentation		1 per s	page 🔻	V
No	Finalized On	Car City Auto Centre Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	29/10/19 14:37	Sketch Plan [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load TIF	
2	29/10/19 14:37	Sketch Plan #2 [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load TIF	
3	29/10/19 14:38	POLICE REPORT PAGE 1 [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load TIF	
4	29/10/19 14:38	POLICE REPORT PAGE 2 [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load TIF	
5	29/10/19 14:38	POLICE REPORT PAGE 3 [Linked Accident Report Documents)	0	Load TIF	
6	29/10/19 14:38	POLICE REPORT PAGE 4 [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load TIF	
7	29/10/19 14:38	INSURED CI [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load TIF	

Linked Accident Report Documents

			View	View in Brown	ier v
Ass	essment Reports		1 per i	page 🔍	V
Νo	Finalized On	Car City Auto Centre Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	29/10/19 14:48	Accident Statement	0	Load HTM	
Photos/Images		3 per s	page 🗸	Ø	
No	Finalized On	Car City Auto Centre Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	29/10/19 14:41	INSURED VEH	0	Load JPG	2
2	29/10/19 14:41	INSURED VEH CHASSIS NO	0	Load JPG	Ø
3	29/10/19 14:41	INSURED VEH	0	Load JPG	V
4	29/10/19 14:41	INSURED VEH	0	Load JPG	Ø
5	29/10/19 14:41	INSURED VEH	Ð	Load JPG	Ø
6	29/10/19 14:41	INSURED VEH	0	Load JPG	Ø
7	29/10/19 14:41	INSURED VEH	0	Load JPG	2
8	29/10/19 14:41	INSURED VEH	0	Load JPG	8
9	29/10/19 14:41	INSURED VEH	0	Load IPG	V
10	29/10/19 14:41	INSURED VEH	0	Load JPG	Ø
11	29/10/19 14:41	INSURED VEH	0	Load JPG	8
12	29/10/19 14:41	INSURED VEH	0	Load JPG	Ø
Doc	umentation		1 per i	page 🔽	2
No	Finalized On	Car City Auto Centre Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	29/10/19 14:37	Sketch Plan	0	Load TIF	
2	29/10/19 14:37	Sketch Plan #2	0	Load TIF	
3	29/10/19 14:38	POLICE REPORT PAGE 1	6	Load TIF	
4	29/10/19 14:38	POLICE REPORT PAGE 2	0	Load TIF	
5	29/10/19 14:38	POLICE REPORT PAGE 3	0	Load TIF	

Merimen e-Claims Page 6 of 6

Assessment Reports		1 per page 🔍		₩.	
No	Finalized On	Car City Auto Centre Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
6	29/10/19 14:38	POLICE REPORT PAGE 4	0	Load TIF	
7	29/10/19 14:38	INSURED CI	8	Load TIF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			-
			- 1
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No: 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CS3/CTI19019194/GCF3E2

Date: 15/11/2019

REFERENCE

China Taiping Insurance Handling Insurer:

(Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

DMCVSN30707318000

Claimant Vehicle No:

PC7990R

Insured Vehicle No:

GBH9468J

Date of Loss:

28/10/2019

Nature of Claim: TP

Claim No:

SNM19D205089C02

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

PC7990R

Make & Model:

TOYOTA HIACE, 2.8 D (A) 12/04/2019 (Man. Year: 2019) Engine No:

1GD8382270 GDH2232001397

Reg. Date: Colour:

Chassis No: Odometer

44758 km

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

2754 cc

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

195/80 R15

Rear Tyre Size:

195/80 R15

Front Left Side: Front Right Side:

Dunlop 6 mm Dunlop 6 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Dunlop 6 mm Dunlop 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Nett Amount (S\$)	0.00	0.00	0.00	

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

14/11/2019

Date Inspected:

31/10/2019 Inspected At:

4033 AMK INDUSTRIAL PARK 1 #01-

62

Repairer: William Lee Car Air Con

Estimated Period of Repair:

10.0 days

Adjuster: XING GUO QIANG

Manager: CELINE FONG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A "WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.

B) THE REPAIR ESTIMATE WAS NOT PRESENTED AT THE TIME OF INSPECTION.

THE REPAIRER WAS TOLD TO PREPARE THE ESTIMATE.

C) ENCLOSED PLEASE FIND DAMAGED VEHICLE PHOTOGRAPHS.

THE ESTIMATED REPAIR COST OF THE DAMAGED VEHICLE IS IN THE REGION OF \$8,000.00 -\$10,000.00

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: (Last Synchronised: 15 Nov 2019)

Parts: N/A TOYOTA HIACE 2.8 D (A) (Model not available in database)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for PC7990R)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

There are no new parts selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

There are no labour items selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >